English Deutsch Français Italiano Español Russian

You're currently on:

Carisoprodol 350 mg

Click on above image to view full picture

Carisoprodol 350 mg

Availability: In stock.

€2.57
  • Buy 60 for €2.49 each and save 4%
  • Buy 90 for €2.23 each and save 14%
Add Items to Cart
OR

Quick Overview

Product Name: Carisoprodol

Dosage: 350 mg

Manufactured by Vipro Lifescience



This product requires shipping by courier and is available only for EU customers.

Phone number necessary in address

For large orders the Registered Mail shipping fee will be applied for each 100 pills. 

For orders more than 300 pills or bulk orders, please, contact [email protected] in order to have a special price.

Product Description

What is carisoprodol?
Carisoprodol is a muscle relaxer that works by blocking pain sensations between the nerves and the brain.

Carisoprodol is used together with rest and physical therapy to treat injuries and other painful musculoskeletal conditions. It also may also be used for other purposes not listed in this medication guide.

What is the most important information I should know about carisoprodol?
This medication may be habit-forming and should be used only by the person it was prescribed for. Carisoprodol should never be given to another person, especially someone who has a history of drug abuse or addiction. Keep the medication in a secure place where others cannot get to it. You may have withdrawal symptoms when you stop using carisoprodol after using it over a long period of time. Do not stop using this medication suddenly without first talking to your doctor. You may need to use less and less before you stop the medication completely. Carisoprodol can cause side effects that may impair your thinking or reactions. Be careful if you drive or do anything that requires you to be awake and alert. Avoid drinking alcohol. It can increase drowsiness and dizziness caused by carisoprodol.

What should I discuss with my healthcare provider before taking carisoprodol?
Do not use this medication if you are allergic to carisoprodol or meprobamate (Equanil, Miltown), or if you have porphyria.

Before using this medication, tell your doctor if you are allergic to any drugs, or if you have:
    epilepsy or other seizure disorder;
    liver disease; or
    kidney disease.
If you have any of these conditions, you may need a dose adjustment or special tests to safely take carisoprodol.

Tell your doctor if you are pregnant or plan to become pregnant during treatment. It is not known whether carisoprodol passes into breast milk or if it could harm a nursing baby. Do not use this medication without telling your doctor if you are breast-feeding a baby. Do not give this medication to a child younger than 12 years old.

Product Tags

Add Your Tags:
Use spaces to separate tags. Use single quotes (') for phrases.
 

contact us

Select Your Currency

For all orders paid by bank transfer you will receive one blister for free ! (order must be over 150 euro). In order to receive our bank details, please, contact [email protected].

incredible offer

new products

News

Newsletter

Newsletter

 

 

My Cart

You have no items in your shopping cart.